
Date Day I II III IV V

07.07.2023 Friday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS EVS MATHS

14.07.2023 Friday MATHS EVS HINDI MATHS PUNJABI

21.07.2023 Friday ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH PUNJABI HINDI

28.07.2023 Friday EVS PUNJABI EVS HINDI ENGLISH

04.08.2023 Friday PUNJABI HINDI PUNJABI ENGLISH EVS

Date Day I II III IV V

08.08.2023 Tuesday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS EVS MATHS

11.08.2023 Friday MATHS EVS HINDI MATHS PUNJABI

18.08.2023 Friday ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH PUNJABI HINDI

25.08.2023 Friday EVS PUNJABI EVS HINDI ENGLISH

01.09.2023 Friday PUNJABI HINDI PUNJABI ENGLISH EVS

04.09.2023 Monday COMPUTER DIVINITY G.K. G.K. DIVINITY

08.09.2023 Friday DIVINITY COMPUTER DIVINITY COMPUTER G.K.

11.09.2023 Monday G.K. G.K. COMPUTER DIVINITY COMPUTER

Date Day I II III IV V

 03.11.2023 Friday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS EVS MATHS

 17.11.2023 Friday MATHS EVS HINDI MATHS PUNJABI

24.11.2023 Friday ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH PUNJABI HINDI

 01.12.2023 Friday EVS PUNJABI EVS HINDI ENGLISH

08.12.2023 Friday PUNJABI HINDI PUNJABI ENGLISH EVS

Date Day I II III IV V

15.12.2023 Friday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS EVS MATHS

22.12.2023 Friday MATHS EVS HINDI MATHS PUNJABI

29.12.2024 Friday ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH PUNJABI HINDI

19.01.2024 Friday EVS PUNJABI EVS HINDI ENGLISH

25.01.2024 Thursday PUNJABI HINDI PUNJABI ENGLISH EVS

02.02.2024 Friday COMPUTER DIVINITY G.K. G.K. DIVINITY

06.02.2024 Tuesday DIVINITY COMPUTER DIVINITY COMPUTER G.K.

09.02.2024 Friday G.K. G.K. COMPUTER DIVINITY COMPUTER

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT II

ANNUAL EXAMINATION wef 20 FEBRUARY 2024

UNIT - III

UNIT - IV

GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

UNIT TEST SCHEDULE 2023-2024
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UNIT - II

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT I

MID TERM EXAMINATION wef 15 SEPTEMBER-2023


